SEALL IN ONE
SOLAR STREET LIGHT
Lifespan Cycle
High quality LI-ion battery
Intelligent temperature control
>2000times
Municipal Electricity Complementary

*Due to the constant improvements in product development, individual parameters might change. Please refer to our sales or R&D team for most up-to-date content as
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
The solar panel receives solar radiation energy and converts it into
electricity, which is stored in the battery by the photovoltaic
controller. At night, when the illumination gradually decreases to
about 10LUX and the solar panel voltage is 5V, the charge and
discharge controller detects this voltage value, and controls the
battery to discharge for the LEDs to complete the process of
daytime charging and evening discharge.
When the battery voltage is lower than the set value, the power
supply will switch to mains power, and when the voltage is higher
than the set value, it will switch to battery power. The standard
configuration does not include mains complementary function.
Working Way
1- Easy battery replacement design, can be renewed for 7
years.
2- Ultra-high light e�iciency, 10 watts equivalent to 20
watts of others at least.
3- Bilateral solar panels, the overall conversion e�iciency
is increased by 30%.
4- Unique anti-the� technology on battery door.
5- Rotatable LED module, worry-free installation, best solar
panel angle adapt to the sun.
6- The various installation methods suit for any applica-
tion likes light poles, wall su�ace and etc.
7- From 10 to 60 watts, can replace the traditional 35-240
watts, meeting all road application conditions.
8- Customizable optical road lighting designs, adapt to
various road conditions but no waste of light.
9- Controller, system charging and charging intelligent
control center.
①
②
⑧ ⑨
⑦
⑤
③
④
⑥
Construction FeaturesParameter Table
Pow er(W) 10W/15W 20W/25W 30W/35W 40W/45W 50W 60W
Control Option Photocell sensor, timing, dimming, intelligent pow er saving, microw ave sensor. 4G, Zigbee, Smart Lighting Control optional.
LED Manufacturer Seoul
LED model Seoul 5050
Lens Polycarbonate
Efficacy (lm/W, Std. Dev.
±3%)@CCT=5700K, CRI>70Ra
200lm/W 190lm/W 196lm/W 192lm/W 192lm/W 190lm/W
Luminous f lux (lm, Std. Dev.
±3%)@CCT=5700K, CRI>70Ra
2000lm 3800lm 5880lm 7680lm 9600lm 11400lm
ULOR = 0%, @ Luminaire inclination 0°
CCT 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 5700K, 6500K
CRI 70Ra, 80Ra, 90Ra optional
Beam angle T2/T3/T5
IP Rating IP65, according to standard EN 60529
SCx
Front: 0.3465 m Front: 0.3465 m Front: 0.4143 m ;